Ssd Diskler

Uriin

2TB SAMSUNG 990 EVO PCIE M.2 NVMe MZ-
VOE2TOBW (Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

2TB SAMSUNG 970 3500/3300MB/s EVO PLUS M.2
NVMe MZ-V7S2TOBW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3BOC SSD

250GB SAMSUNG 980 2900/1300MB/s M.2 NVMe MZ-
V8V250BW (Resmi Distribitor Garantili)

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

250GB SAMSUNG 980 6900/2700MB/s PRO M.2
NVMe MZ-V8P250BW (Resmi Distribitor
Garantili)

2TB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3XOE SSD

Marka

Samsung

Samsung

Wd

Samsung

Wd

Samsung

Wd

Stok

10+

Fiyat
196,90

usb

203,50

usb

27,23 USD

39,60 USD

53,35 USD

91,30 USD

151,80
usb



